Position

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Outreach Specialist

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Counseling Clerk lii

Tutorial Services Clerk

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Tutorial Services Clerk

Counseling Clerk |

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Other Positions Held Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Total Wages

$182,940

$175,337

$148,866

$128,574

$126,575

$108,910

$105,213

$102,632

$94,840

$65,411

$64,187

$53,450

$48,543

$46,787

$46,055

$44,901

$42,050

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,948

$27,107

$34,537

$31,933

$26,657

$31,807

$31,027

$31,548

$14,143

$23,598

$9,411

$14,418

$24,417

$3,860

$12,585

$22,379

$9,068



Counseling Clerk li

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employee

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employees

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Student Employee

Student Employees

Student Employee

Student Employees

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

$34,797

$22,538

$19,495

$16,953

$16,925

$15,151

$10,293

$8,704

$6,188

$5,397

$4,930

$4,061

$3,719

$3,576

$2,124

$2,050

$1,988

$1,906

$11,429

$0

$5,611

$1,399

$0

$1,250

$849

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$169

$0

$0



Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employees

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employees

Student Employee

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employee

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employee

Student Employees

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

$1,522

$1,475

$1,472

$1,352

$1,272

$1,211

$1,112

$1,037

$961

$952

$936

$928

$848

$848

$832

$783

$528

$484

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employee

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employee

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employees

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

$456

$376

$280

$256

$218

$216

$216

$216

$216

$190

$152

$144

$96

$88

$56

$48

$24

$17

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Employees

Student Employees

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Counseling - Riverside

Counseling - Riverside

$16

$16

$0

$0



