Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counseling		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$182,940	\$24,948
Counseling		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$175,337	\$27,107
Counseling		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$148,866	\$34,537
Counseling		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$128,574	\$31,933
Counseling		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$126,575	\$26,657
Counseling		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$108,910	\$31,807
Counseling		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$105,213	\$31,027
Counseling		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$102,632	\$31,548
Counseling		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$94,840	\$14,143
Outreach Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$65,411	\$23,598
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$64,187	\$9,411
Counseling Clerk lii		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$53,450	\$14,418
Tutorial Services Clerk		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$48,543	\$24,417
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$46,787	\$3,860
Tutorial Services Clerk		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$46,055	\$12,585
Counseling Clerk I		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$44,901	\$22,379
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$42,050	\$9,068

Counseling Clerk Ii		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$34,797	\$11,429
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$22,538	\$0
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$19,495	\$5,611
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$16,953	\$1,399
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$16,925	\$0
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$15,151	\$1,250
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$10,293	\$849
Student Employees	Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$8,704	\$0
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$6,188	\$0
Student Employee	Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$5,397	\$0
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$4,930	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$4,061	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$3,719	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$3,576	\$0
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$2,124	\$0
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$2,050	\$169
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$1,988	\$0
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$1,906	\$0

Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$1,522	\$0
Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$1,475	\$0
Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$1,472	\$0
Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$1,352	\$0
Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$1,272	\$0
Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$1,211	\$0
Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$1,112	\$0
Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$1,037	\$0
Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$961	\$0
Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$952	\$0
Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$936	\$0
Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$928	\$0
Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$848	\$0
Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$848	\$0
Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$832	\$0
Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$783	\$0
Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$528	\$0
Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$484	\$0

Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$456	\$0
Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$376	\$0
Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$280	\$0
Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$256	\$0
Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$218	\$0
Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$216	\$0
Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$216	\$0
Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$216	\$0
Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$216	\$0
Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$190	\$0
Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$152	\$0
Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$144	\$0
Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$96	\$0
Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$88	\$0
Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$56	\$0
Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$48	\$0
Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$24	\$0
Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$17	\$0

Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$16	\$0
Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Counseling - Riverside	\$16	\$0